C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number UL-US-2238777-1
Report Reference E530645-20221001
Date 29-Nov-2022
Deborah Jennings-Conner, VP Regulatory Services
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

and Report
NOMENCLATURE:
Catalog Number Designation for fuse holders
F 30 M 1 L
I II III IV V
I Noark UL certified Fuse holder
F: Fuse holder
II Max. rated current
30: 30A
III Fuse type
M: Midget type
IV Number of Poles
1: 1P, 2: 2P, 3: 3P, 4: 4P
V blank: without indication light
L：with indication light
MARKING:
A fuseholder shall be plainly and legibly marked to indicate:
The Listee Name, trademark, or other descriptive marking by which the
organization responsible for the product may be identified.
The current and voltage ratings.
The withstand rating in AC/DC amperes.
The catalog number or the equivalent.
A fuseholder for a supplemental fuse shall be marked to indicate the
size of fuse.
"USE COPPER WIRE ONLY" or with the abbreviation "CU ONLY."
When a construction has a neutral pole, each terminal for the
connection of a grounded conductor shall be white in color or shall be marked
to be readily distinguishable from the terminals for the connection of
ungrounded conductors.
A fuseholder shall be marked in a readily visible location to indicate
the required temperature rating of 60/75°C for all field installed
conductors.